
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/11/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:41:24 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/2/2022 12:00:00 AM
Record Date (End): 2/8/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,1600,SOS2200000001,2 CCT,1600,SOS2200000001,1 SECRETARY OF STATE WVSOS Election Division E-Ballot
Delivery Technology

DEMOCRACY LIVE INC 11/22/2021 02/07/2022 205,500.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2200000010,2 CPO,0613,VNF2200000004,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Mini Van, Wheelchair Accessible
Handicap

SONNY MERRYMAN INC 01/25/2022 02/08/2022 57,570.00

CRFQ,0704,INS2200000002,2 CMA,0704,INS2200000001,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Examination Best Practices and
Teammate Software Training

NOBLE CONSULTING SERVICES
INC

12/17/2021 02/02/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2200000007,1 CPO,0705,LOT2200000005,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION Cisco Firepower Threat Defense (or
equal)

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 01/27/2022 02/07/2022 69,298.80

CRFQ,0802,DMV2200000001,2 CMA,0802,DMV2200000004,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES ATS Software Maintenance & Support INTELLECTUAL TECHNOLOGY INC 01/11/2022 02/07/2022 295,400.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000167,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000040,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REFLECTIVE SIGN SHEETING &
ASSOCIATED MATERIALS

AVERY DENNISON CORP 07/20/2021 02/02/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000099,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000058,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Solar Direct Inject Dosing Units/additive/
services

NCH CORPORATION 01/13/2022 02/08/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000103,2 CMA,0803,DOT2200000059,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Fabric Covered Building Roof Systems COVER ALL BUILDINGS OF WV 01/18/2022 02/07/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000110,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05220251 - WAITES RUN BRIDGE
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BEAMS

CXT INC 02/01/2022 02/07/2022 111,979.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

